SWITCHES

Keep your workflow
running smoothly

If a switch fails, your business can
experience any number of issues,

from loss of connectivity for a group

of users, to major disruption and
downtime for the entire network. From
the core of your network to its edge,
D-Link's comprehensive selection of
switches includes 10 Gigabit, Gigabit, Fast
Ethernet and PoE that range from entry
level to fully managed, more sophisticated
solutions, including switches designed
specifically for Metro Ethernet and
datacentre applications.

Unmanaged
Switches
No-brainer
networking

Just plug it in, make your
connections, and that’s it.
No configuration necessary.

« Simple to setup with plug’n’play
« Optional PoE models

Independent
switch reviews...

Smart Managed
Switches

Essential features with
affordability

D-Link Smart Switches offer a
robust set of Layer 2 and Layer 2+
features designed to support the
most demanding applications.

« Extensive range to meet the
networking needs of businesses
of all sizes

« Optional PoE models that support
PoE/PoE+ with high PoE power
budgets

« Optional models with 10 Gigabit
uplinks and high availability
support with physical stacking

« L2/L2+ features help to optimise
and improve network efficiency

Tolly Group has tested

D-Link

Managed

Switches

Seamless connections
for demanding uses

Designed for network
applications requiring the highest
availability and reliability.

« High-performance L3 switches

+ 10 Gigabit uplinks and up to 80
Gigabit high-bandwidth stacking

« Optional Enhanced and MPLS
images to add advanced VLAN
and L3 routing as well as MPLS
protocols support

- Comprehensive management
and security features

several of our

smart managed and fully managed
switches against well-known competitors,
and the results are excellent. To find out
more, visit www.dlink.to/tollyreports.
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Unmanaged
Switches

I
2

1 Gbps 1 Gbps 1 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 3.2 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 4.8 Gbps
802.3af 802.3af 802.3af

154W 52W 2464W

Port 1, up to 154 W Port 1-4, up to 15.4 W Port 1-16, up to 15.4 W

- -

2K 2K 2K 1K 1K 1K 8K 8K 8K

« (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode)
2 4 2 2 2
External External External External External External Internal Internal Internal

HARDWARE

ged Gigabit

| |[MODEL — DGS105 DGS1008D — DGS]OOSP DGS1008MP DGS1016D DGS1024D DGS1026MP

Number of
2

10 Gbps 10 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps 52 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at
68W 140W 370w

Ports 1-4, up to 30 W Ports 1-8, up to 30 W Ports 1-24, up to 30 W

DIP switch (Energy-Efficient Ethernet . .
(EEE)/Flow Control/Port Isolati
and Storm Control)

. . . . . . . . 2xsmart fan
8K 2K 4K 8K 4K 8K 8K 8K 8K
9000 Bytes 9000 Bytes 9720 Bytes 9000 Bytes 9720 Bytes 9216 Bytes 10,000 Bytes 10,000 Bytes 9600 Bytes
« (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) « (Strict mode) . .

4 4 4 4 4 8 8

External External External External External Internal Internal Internal Internal

HARDWARE
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Fast Ethernet

Smart
Switches

[ [MODEL ] DES- HOO 16 DES- HOO 24 DES- m DES- 1210 28 DES- 1210 28P DES- 1210 52

Number of Glgablt ports 2 2 2

Numberof Combo 1000BASE-T/SF! 2 2 2
ports

Number of SFP ports

Switching capacity 3.2 Gbps 4.8 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 12.8 Gbps 12.8 Gbps 17.6 Gbps
PoE power budget 72W 193W

o

D-Link Green . . . .

802.3az EEE

Power supply type Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

MAC address 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 16K
3

HARDWARE

802.1D, 802.1w 802.1D, 802.1w 802.1D, 802.1w 802.1D, 802.1w

Static trunk Static trunk 802.3ad 802.3ad 802.3ad 802.3ad
32 32 256 256 256 256
- (512Kbps) - (512Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps)
« (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress)
SSL SSL SSL SSL
<

SNMP (v1/v2c/v3), RMON v1 . . . .
LLDP-MED . . . .
ICMPv6 . . . .

SECURITY
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Gigabit
Smart

Switches “__.. &

| [MODEL DGS-1100-05 DGS-1100-05PD DGS-1100-08 DGS-1100-08P DGS-1100-10MP DGS-1100-16 DGS-1100-24 DGS-1100-24P DGS-1100-26MP
5 5 8 8 8 16 2 24 2

Number of Combo 1000BASE-T/ 2
SFP ports

2

10 Gbps 10 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 20 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps 48 Gbps 52 Gbps
802.3af 802.3af 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at
« (802.3atf/at)

PoE power budget 18W with 892.3at / 8W with 64W 130W 100W 370W
802.3af input power

Port 1-2, up to 15.4 W Port 1-8, up to 15.4 W Port 1-8, up to 30 W Port 1-12, up to 30W Port 1-24, up to 30W

HARDWARE

- (6kV) - (6kV)

External PoE External External Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

8K 8K 8K 8K 16K 8K 8K 8K 16K

8 S

Static trunk Static trunk Static trunk Static trunk 802.3ad 802.3ad 802.3ad 802.3ad 802.3ad

32 32 32 32 128 64 64 64 128

Port Port Port Port Port Port Port Port Port
i

°

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

- (8 Kbps) - (8 Kbps) - (8 Kbps) - (8 Kbps) - (8 Kbps) - (64 Kbps) + (64 Kbps) - (64 Kbps) - (8 Kbps)
- -

: :

- -

- -

SSH, SSL (v1/v2/v3)

ICMPv6

=
4
<
=
>
o
wv
o
(e}

SURVEILLANCE
MODE

—
)
<

<<
<
<<

MANAGE-
2 Lo | s [
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Smart Switches
They're called Smart for a reason

D-Link Smart Switches offer a robust set of Layer 2
and Layer 2+ features and are designed to support

your company'’s most demanding applications.
With port densities ranging from 8 to 52, speeds
ranging from Fast Ethernet to 10 Gigabit, models
with or without PoE, we have the right Smart
Switch solution to keep your business running
and your budget intact.

Smart switches are attractively priced, easy to set

up and configure, and support an essential suite of
L2/L.2+ switching features. D-Link offers six families

of Smart Switches to meet the networking needs
of businesses of all sizes.
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D-Link
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What are the benefits of...

PoE Support?

Power over Ethernet
makes network
device installation
simpler, safer, and less
expensive. Whether
you're deploying a
network of IP Cameras,
Wireless APs, IP
phones, or any other
PoE device, D-Link
PoE switches will
provide the flexibility,
simplicity, safety

and cost savings you
need for a successful
installation.

10 Gigabit
Connectivity?

10 Gigabit switches
offer a low-cost
solution to solve

the demands for
bandwidth. Not only
the cost of installation
is low, but the cost of
network maintenance
and management is
minimal as well, since
it can be performed

by local network
administrators. In
addition to the cost-
reduction benefit, 10
Gigabit Ethernet allows
faster switching since it
uses the same Ethernet
format as slower
switches, thus allowing
seamless integration of
LAN, MAN, and WAN.

T AEEE SRR SEEE AR ]

Layer 2+ Support?

Layer 2+ support
helps to reduce the
pressure of routers and
backbone networks
through wired speed
inter-VLAN routing,
improving the overall
network efficiency.
Further optimisation
of the network can be
done through L2/L3/
L4 Quiality of Service
(QoS) and Access
Control Lists (ACL)

to improve network
performance as well as
security.

Stacking?

Essentially, stacking
enables multiple
switches to be seen

as a single switch

for set-up and

admin purposes,

but also provides
more resiliency than
uplinked switches.
Centralised traffic-path
selection mitigates
STP issues between
switches, and stacking
also provides faster
bandwidth between
switches along with
shared power between
switches.
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Gigabit Smart Managed
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Gigabit
Smart
Switches

MODEL DGS-1210-08P DGS-1210-16 DGS-1210-24 DGS-1210-24P DGS-1210-48 DGS-1210-10 DGS-1210-10P DGS-1210-10MP DGS-1210-20 DGS-1210-26

20 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps 56 Gbps 96 Gbps 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 40 Gbps 52 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at

65W 193W 65W 130w

Ports 1-8, up to 30 W Ports 1-24, up to 30W Ports 1-8, up to 30 W Ports 1-8, up to 30 W

smartfn |

HARDWARE

Smart fan

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal External Internal Internal Internal
8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K
802.1D, 8021w 802.1D, 8021w 802.1D, 8021w 802.1D, 8021w 802.1D, 8021w : 0 o o o
256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256
Port Port Port Port Port Port Port Port Port Port
|
es
. ity)
o

124/50 124/50 124/50 124/50 124/50
- (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps) - (16 Kbps)
o] « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress)

=z
3
=
%)
g

Auto Voice/Survei e VLA . . . . . . . . . .
port

RVEILLANCE
MODE



SWITCHES

Gigabit
Smart
Switches

Number of Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP ports

PoE capable ports

6kV Surge protecti

HARDWARE

D-Link Green

802.3az EEE
Power supply type
MAC address

. [Port/ MAC/protocol-based VLAN, GVRP._|
S [Portbased @inQISMVLAN |
1
o

IPv6 Core Ready Logo Phase 2

Static route for IPv4/IPv6

§ [cosbasedoncontents |

MANAGEMENT

IS

56 Gbps

Internal
8K

256
Port

4
124/50
8

« (16 Kbps)

« (Ingress)

D-Link

Gigabit St Managed T o et
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56 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
193 W

Ports 1-24, upto 30 W

Internal
8K

256
Port

4
124/50
8
« (16 Kbps)
« (Ingress)

4 4
56 Gbps 104 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W

Ports 1-24, up to 30 W

Internal Internal
16K 16K
256 256
Port Port

1 4
64/32 124/50
8 8
« (64 Kbps) « (16 Kbps)
« (Ingress) « (Ingress)

104 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W

Ports 1-48, up to 30 W

Internal
8K

256
Port

4
124/50
8
« (16 Kbps)
« (Ingress)

4
40 Gbps

All Gigabit Ethernet ports
Internal

16K

256

64/32

« (64 Kbps)

« (Ingress)

4
56 Gbps

All Gigabit Ethernet ports

Internal
16K

256

« (64 Kbps)

« (Ingress)

- MODEL DGS-1210-28 DGS-1210-28P DGS-1210-28MP DGS-1210-52 DGS-1210-52MP DGS-1210-20/ME DGS-1210-28/ME DGS-1210-28MP/ME

4
56 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W

Ports 1-24, up to 30 W

All Gigabit Ethernet ports

Internal
16K

« (64 Kbps)

« (Ingress)
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Gigabit Stackable Smart Managed with 10G Uplinks 10 Gigabit Smart Managed

Gigabit and
10 Gigabit
Smart Switches

MODEL DGS-1510-20 DGS-1510-28 DGS-1510-28P | DGS-1510-28X | DGS-1510-28XMP | DGS-1510-52 DGS-1510-52X [ DGS-1510-52XMP | DXS-1100-10TS | DXS-1100-16SC | DXS-1210-10TS | DXS-1210-12TC | DXS-1210-16TC

PoE power budget
PoE capable ports

5021051802 STE 30215 TP
ot /WA ot e VAN

HARDWARE

Esssomany

MANAGEMENT/AAA | SECURIT

76 Gbps

1
Internal
«(6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K

Port, GVRP

« (64 Kbps)

« (VLAN)

92 Gbps

1
Internal
«(6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K

Port, GVRP

8
128
64/32
8

« (64 Kbps)

« (VLAN)

2
2
92 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
193 W
Port 1-24, up to
30w
2

Internal
«(6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K
Port, GVRP

128
64/32

« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

4
128 Gbps

Internal
- (6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K
Port, GVRP

128
64/32

« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

4
128 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W
Port 1-24, up to
30w
2
Internal
«(6/40G)

- (32)
16K
802.3ad
K
Port, GVRP
8
128
64/32
8
« (64 Kbps)

« (VLAN)

2
2
140 Gbps

2
Internal
«(6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K
Port, GVRP
8
128
64/32
8
« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

4
176 Gbps

Internal
«(6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K
Port, GVRP

128
64/32

« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

4
176 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at

370W
(740W with RPS)

Port 1-48, up to
30w

2

Internal
- (6/40G)
-(32)
16K
802.3ad
4K
Port, GVRP

128
64/32

« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

8

2
200 Gbps

2

Internal

16K

4K
Port

« (64 Kbps)

SSL (v1/v2/v3)

320 Gbps

« (64 Kbps)

8

14 2
200 Gbps

2 2

Internal Internal

16K 16K

. 802.3ad
4K 4K
Port Port, GVRP

768
32/32

« (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN)

SSL (v1/v2/v3) o

8 12

2 2
240 Gbps 320 Gbps

Internal Internal

16K 16K
802.3ad 802.3ad
4K 4K
Port, GVRP Port, GVRP

768 768
32/32 32/32

« (64 Kbps) « (64 Kbps)
« (VLAN) « (VLAN)
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Copper or Fibre, for Uplink or Stacking

10Gbps Ethernet is no longer restricted to fibre optic media only. Recent
advancements in chip design have made T0GBASE-T (10Gbps over copper) more
economical and easier to deploy than ever before. Direct Attach Copper (DAC) is also
a popular choice, especially for shorter distance, latency-sensitive applications.

Tyoe Switch Typical Typical
yp Interface Latency Application

DAC (Twinex) Upto7m SFP+ Better Server/Rack
CAT-6 ~30m
o ° ° ° Copper SMB
10fG|gablt ConneCtIVIty CAT-6a RJ-45 Good Aggregation
Performance and speed Up to 100m Switching
CAT-7
Business networks of all sizes are faced daily with MME Up to 400m S—
an increasing amount of data that needs to be Fibre - ok SFP+ Best Network

processed, stored, backed up and accessible. In many
cases, Gigabit Ethernet just can't keep up anymore.
With 10 Gigabit Ethernet pricing now more
affordable than ever, IT managers are seizing the ) - -

opportunity to upgrade their networks and keep What's 10 Glgablt Ethernet gOOd for?
pace with these growing bandwidth demands.

: @ Edge Switch @ Core Switch
V\/het'her. thg needs are at the netvvork edge, in Small office network running — Medium business/small enterprise
the distribution layer, or the core, D-Link has the specialised applications office network

right solution for your network. From economical
Smart Switches to feature-rich fully managed L2/L3
Aggregation Switches, our equipment can relieve

your bandwidth bottlenecks and keep data traffic @ Aggregation Switch ( Top-of-Rack Switch
flowing at the fastest possible speeds. Enterprise/campus network  Enterprise/campus data center

@ Distribution Switch © Top-of-Rack Switch - small office
Small/medium office network  Small office server closet
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Layer 2 Gigabit ]
Managed A—

P 1 ———1} 1 113

Switches i 1
| [MODEL | DGS-30 LP | DGS-3000-28X | DGS-300028XMP | DGS-3000-52X | DGS-3120-24TC/Sl | DGS-3120-24PC/SI | DGS-3120-24SC/SI | DGS-312048TC/S| | DGS-3120-48PC/S) DGS-3120 El
24 24 48 20 20 44 44

See specific switch model
4 4 8 4 4 See specific switch model
4 16 See specific switch model
4 4 4 See specific switch model
2 2 2 2 2 See specific switch model
56 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 88 Gbps 88 Gbps 88 Gbps 136 Gbps 136 Gbps See specific switch model
802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at 802:3af, 8023at See specific switch model
I

PoE power budget 370W 370W " "
_ eB T (740W with DPS-700 RPS) (740W with DPS-700RpS) €€ sPecific switch model

HARDWARE

Ports 1-24, up to 30 W Ports 1-24, up to 30 W Ports 1-24, up to 30 W Ports 1-48, up to 30 W

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

- (6/40G) - (6/40G) - (6/40G) - (6/40G) - (6/40G) - (6/40G)

-62) -(32) -62) -62) -(32) -62) -(32) -632) -62) -(2)

16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K

. . . . 802.3ad 802.3ad 8023ad 802.3ad 8023ad 802.3ad

4K 4K 4K 4K aK 4K 4K 4K 4K 4K

s12/512

2K/ 1K

16 16 16 16 16
TYA731

o |

Static route for IPv4/IPv6 64/32 64/32 64/32 64/32 512

6

RIPv1/A2,RIPng
Number of queues per port 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
CoS based on contents . . . . . . . . . .

QOs

- (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps) - (64Kbps)
« (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress) « (Ingress / VLAN-based) -« (Ingress /VLAN-based) - (Ingress/VLAN-based) - (Ingress/VLAN-based) - (Ingress/VLAN-based) .

[o}
ag, [TU

L
802 2.1

MANAGEMENT m SECURITY m
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Layer 2+ Gigabit/

10 Gigabit

Managed Switches
[ [MODEL ] DGS-34 C DGS-3420-285C DGS-3420-28PC DGS-3420-52T DGS-3420-52P DXS-3400-24TC DXS-3400-24SC
20 48 48

Number of Gigabit ports 20

[NumberofGigabitpors |
2
: .
2
g 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps 480 Gbps 480 Gbps
E: 802.3af, 802.3at 802.3af, 802.3at
(740 W with DPS-700 RPS) (740 W with DPS-700 RPS)
Ports 1-24, up to 30 W Ports 1-48, up to 30 W
Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal
- (12/40G) - (12/40G) - (12/40G) - (12/40G) - (12/40G) - (4/80G) - (4/80G)
-6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6
16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 48K 48K
5 o o 0 o . (802.1AX only) - (802.1AX only)
1K/ 512 1K/ 512 1K/ 512 1K/ 512 1K/ 512 4K/ 1K 4K/ 1K
2K/ 1K 2K/ 1K 2K/ 1K 2K/ 1K 2K/ 1K 32K/ 16K 32K/ 16K
256 256 256 256 256 256 256
IPv6 Ready Logo, IPv6 neighbour discovery ( . . . .
256 256 256 256 256 256/128 256/128
« (64Kbps) « (1Kbps) « (1Kbps) « (1Kbps) « (1Kbps) « (64Kbps) « (64Kbps)

MANAGEMENT/ AAA

AVE]

Pv1/ Png

Bandwidth control (min. granularity)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)

« (Ingress / Egress / VLAN-based)
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D-Link

Layer 3 Managed

Gigabit/10 Gigabit
Switches

PoE standards

PoE power budget

HARDWARE

7 | thmet ing rotecton swiching €595 |
" Joce-soiovh sozrom |

IP interfaces

Static route for IPv4/IPv6

9 |IPv6 tunneling

Multicasting

“fessse |
s
2
g
<
LLDP-MED

SECURITY

MANAGEMENT

128 Gbps

Internal
«(9/80G)
-(32)
IP/LAN /L2 VPN modes
Up to 68K
« (ERPSv2)
4K
ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8
« (8Kbps)

128 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W (740 W with RPS)
Ports 1-24, up to 30 W
Internal
«(9/80G)

- (32)

IP/LAN /L2 VPN modes
Up to 68K
« (ERPSv2)
4K

ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8

« (8Kbps)

20

128 Gbps

Internal
«(9/80G)
-(32)
IP/LAN /L2 VPN modes
Up to 68K
« (ERPSv2)
4K

ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8

« (8Kbps)

176 Gbps

Internal
«(9/80G)
- (32)
IP/LAN /L2 VPN modes
Up to 68K
« (ERPSv2)
4K
ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8
« (8Kbps)

| [MODEL | DGS-3630-28TC/SI | DGS-3630-28PC/SI | DGS-3630-285C/SI | DGS-3630-52TC/SI | DGS-3630-52PC/S|
\| b f 20 20 44 44

176 Gbps
802.3af, 802.3at
370 W (740 W with RPS)
Ports 1-48, up to 30 W
Internal
+(9/80G)
-(32)
IP/LAN /L2 VPN modes
Up to 68K

- (ERPSv2)

4K

ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8

« (8Kbps)

See specific switch model
See specific switch model
See specific switch model
See specific switch model

See specific switch model

- (9/80G)
< (32)

32K
4K
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8
« (8Kbps)

See specific switch model
See specific switch model
See specific switch model
See specific switch model

See specific switch model

- (9/80G)
- (32)

32K

4K

ISM/ Voice VLAN
802.1Qbb (10G port only)
16K/ 8K
32K/ 16K
256
512/256

8

« (8Kbps)

24
1
960 Gbps

Internal
- (4/480G)
< (32)

128K
802.1AX
4K
Super/ISM VLAN
16K/ 8K
8K /4K
256

8
« (8Kbps)

- (excl. sFlow)

DGS-3630 El DGS-3630 M DXS-3600- S| DXS-3600 El

See specific switch model
See specific switch model
See specific switch model

See specific switch model
-(32)

128K

802.1AX
4K

Super/ISM VLAN

16K/ 8K
8K/ 4K
256

« (OSPFv2/v3, BGP4)

8

« (8Kbps)

« (excl. sFlow)



D-Link
SWITCH ACCESSORIES

SFP/SFP+ Transceivers

Fast Ethernet Gigabit Ethernet /,j;s«/ é;y/ 10 Gigabit Ethernet
. . / {_,, it A R
SFP Transceivers SFP Transceivers ﬁ? *&) SFP+ Transceivers
L
EEE 802.3u 100 BASE-FX IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T ~ IEEE 802.32 1000BASE-LX  IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX EEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR EEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR
[Connector = TTe RIS Duplex LC Duplex LC [ FormFactr {0 SFP+
9/125 ym fibre (10km) Duplex LC Duplex LC
Cable Type Cable Type 50/125 pm fibre (550 m) 9/125 pm fibre
(Maximum Distance) 62.5/125 pm fibre (2 km) (Maximum Distance) 62.5/125 um fibre (220 m) 50/125 pm fibre (OM2-82m,
Cable Type
(OM3-300m)
g 1310nm 1310 nm 850 nm 62.5/125 pm fibre (OM1-33m)

[ Power Kl 3V 33V 33V : 850nm 1310nm

Hot-Pluggable E Hot-Pluggable . . . [Power [N 33V

Hot-Pluggable .

Switch Cables Ethernet Network Adapters

m DEM-CB50 DEM-CB50CXP DEM-CB50ICX DEM-CB100 DEM-CB100S DEM-CB300 DEM-CB300S DXE-820T

Cable Series Type InfiniBand CXP Direct Attach InfiniBand InfiniBand SFP+ Direct Attach InfiniBand SFP-+ Direct Attach Data Transfer Rate Gigabit 10 Gigabit
IEEEB02.3ak 10GBASE-CK4  SFP MSA IEEES02.3ak 10GBASE-CK4  IEEE802.3ak 10GBASE-CX4  SFP MSA IEEEQ02.3ak 10GBASE-O4  SFP MSA Number of ports ! 2
- |EEE 802.3an 10GBASE-T
10/6ops 120/Gbps 10/Gops 10/Gbps 106ops 10/6ops 10/Gops Standards : :EEE gg;;a%gg‘:\g’ésf; - EEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
Screw-Type at Both Ends CXP Cable Assembly 1xScrew-Type/1xLatch  Screw-Type at Both Ends SFP+ Cable Assembly Screw-Type at Both Ends SFP+ Cable Assembly ) i ) + IEEE 802.3u T00BASE-TX
wieaws B2 L » » 30 2 30 Interface Slot P23 e EEROAT
compliant
M / um Cable Bend 49mm 235mm 23.5mm Smart Load Balancing .
adius Link Aggregation 8023ad
Cable Length 50m 50 cm 50m 100cm 100m 300cm 300cm Energy Efficient Ethernet 802.3az

30VAC 30VAC 30VAC 30VAC 30VAC 30VAC 30VAC
[ wrent [} 05A 05A 05A 05A 05A 05A

Operating Temperature EEINQGEEXE -40°Ct0 85°C -40°Cto 85°C -40°Cto 85°C -40°Ct0 85°C -40°Cto 85°C -40°Cto 85°C

Physical Stacking Cable Physical Stacking Cable Connecting Cable Between  Physical Stacking Cable Recommended for use Physical Stacking Cableor  Recommended for use
or Uplink Cable for for DXS-3600-325 Switch’s ~ DGS-3120 Series and or Uplink Cable for only with Uplink Cable for DGS-3120  only with

DGS-3120 Series DXS-3600-EM-Stack Module ~ DMC-805X DGS-3120 Series D-Link Switching Products ~ Series D-Link Switching Products



SWITCH ACCESSORIES

DPS-200A DPS-500A DPS-700

Output Power 60w 140 W 589 W
Input Power 90t0 264 V AC 90 t0 264V AC 90t0 264 V AC
172x257 x 43 mm 172x 257 x 43 mm 441x139x44 mm

Mounting Options

(see adjacent table) DF5-800 DPS-800 19in Rack, 1U

- .
orsae |

DPS-800

Number of Redundant Power Supply Slots 2
19in Rack, 1.5U
Compatible with Redundant Power Supplies |[BIJAIB 2SN

COMPATIBLE SWITCHES DPS-200A DPS-500A DPS-700

DGS-1510-52XMP

DGS-3000-10TC

DGS-3000-28LP

DGS-3000-28X

DGS-3000-28XMP

DGS-3000-52X

DGS-3120-24TC

DGS-3120-48TC

DGS-3120-24PC .
DGS-3120-48PC

DGS-3120-245C .
DGS-3420-28TC

DGS-3420-285C .
DGS-3420-28PC

DGS-3420-52T

DGS-3420-52P

DGS-3630-285C

DGS-3630-28TC

DGS-3630-28PC

DGS-3630-52TC

DGS-3630-52PC

Media Convertors

100 Mbps 100 Mbps 1Gbps 1Gbps

Fibre Type Multi-Mode Single-Mode Multi-Mode Single-Mode

2km 15km 550m 10km

MEDIA CONVERTERS mm DMC-700SC DMC-810SC CHASSIS AND ACCESSORIES m
Standards 10/100BASE-TX 10/100BASE-TX 1000BASE-T 100BASE-TX
100BASE-TX 100BASE-TX 1000BASE-SX 1000BASE-LX

SC/RJ45 SC/RJ45 SC/RJ45 SC/RJ45

Description

D-Link

%

16-Slot Media Converter Chassis Redundant Power Supply
with Internal Power Supply for DMC-1000

Power over Ethernet (PoE) Adapter / Extender

DPE-101GlI
1-Port Gigabit PoE Injector

Main Features
« Use without a PoE switch
« Supply power to PoE devices

Physical Features

« Terminal unitx 1

- Maximum power input 48V

- Gigabit speed

« Supports 802.3af, up to 15.4W

DPE-301GS

Gigabit PoE+ Splitter
Main Features
« Add PoE to non-PoE devices

n « Works with PoE switch or injector

‘ Physical Features

« Terminal unitx 1
, « 5V,9V,0r 12V DCoutput

« Gigabit speed
« Supports 802.3at/af, up to 30 W

DPE-301GI
Gigabit PoE+ Injector

Main Features
« Use without a PoE switch
: « Supply power to PoE devices

" Physical Features
+ Terminal unitx 1
> « Maximum power input 48V
« Gigabit speed
« Supports 802.3at/af, up to 30 W

DPE-302GE
2-Port Gigabit PoE Extender

Main Features
« Extends PoE connection up to 500 m*
« Multiple mounting options

Physical Features

« 2x Gigabit output ports

« Powered by PoE

« Up to 60°C operating temperature
« Supports 802.3at/af, up to 30 W

" With multiple units



